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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 17 - 24Galaxie Lanes
President: Bob Bradford

Secretary/Treasurer: Graham Ginsberg

View Standings on the Web
   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   123384

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D Pins + Scratch High High HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Won Lost WON LOST HDCP Pins Game Sers Game Sers

1 1 Gutter Dusters 256 136 256 136 79171 43414 637 1787 1044 3041
2 5 Infiniti 248 144 248 144 78262 56191 799 2251 1050 3016
3 2 Mixed Nuts 220 172 220 172 77742 46659 675 1857 1046 2958
4 7 Savage 218 174 218 174 78069 59157 885 2396 1095 3026
5 6 Bowling Misfits 204 188 204 188 77154 44934 622 1732 1006 2878
6 4 The Crush 194 198 194 198 71736 49251 805 2184 1095 3054
7 3 E-Jays 184 208 184 208 76923 54219 767 2139 1057 2949
8 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18 Infiniti 974 891 1016 2881 10 <---> E-Jays 913 948 1006 2867 4
19-20 Mixed Nuts 981 1026 951 2958 14 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
21-22 Savage 859 887 933 2679 0 <---> The Crush 886 972 952 2810 14
23-24 Gutter Dusters 929 925 924 2778 4 <---> Bowling Misfits 995 890 993 2878 10

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

885 Savage 2396 Savage 1095 The Crush 3054 The Crush
805 The Crush 2251 Infiniti 1095 Savage 3041 Gutter Dusters
799 Infiniti 2184 The Crush 1057 E-Jays 3026 Savage
767 E-Jays 2139 E-Jays 1050 Infiniti 3016 Infiniti
675 Mixed Nuts 1857 Mixed Nuts 1046 Mixed Nuts 2958 Mixed Nuts

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.

Bowlers
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 267 Graham Ginsberg 700 Yanick Montpetit 325 Samuel Thompson 852 Dave Rapoport
259 Alden Crossman 697 Alden Crossman 313 Graham Ginsberg 849 David Wolinsky
257 Yanick Montpetit 672 Graham Ginsberg 312 Pierre Gratton 841 Yanick Montpetit
255 Wade Paterson 657 David Wolinsky 310 Jose Salvador 813 Michel Labine
245 David Wolinsky 644 Jordan Littman 309 David Wolinsky 812 Guillaume Bedard

Women 224 Sandra Pichler 508 Sandra Pichler 319 Sandra Pichler 799 Sandra Pichler
203 Karen Lacelle 502 Karen Lacelle 284 Karen Lacelle 749 Karen Lacelle
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Individual High Averages
Bowlers
Men 199.23 Alden Crossman Women 150.83 Karen Lacelle

188.86 Yanick Montpetit 138.12 Sandra Pichler
185.54 Graham Ginsberg
184.06 Wade Paterson
181.22 Jordan Littman

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 767 Infiniti 742 E-Jays 736 Savage
Scratch Series 2134 Infiniti 2088 Savage 2075 E-Jays

Handicap Game 1026 Mixed Nuts 1016 Infiniti 1006 E-Jays
Handicap Series 2958 Mixed Nuts 2881 Infiniti 2878 Bowling Misfits

Bowlers
Scratch Game 226 Jordan Littman 224 Bob Bradford 222 Yanick Montpetit
Scratch Series 622 Yanick Montpetit 583 Alden Crossman 575 Pierre Gratton

Handicap Game 296 Bob Bradford 282 Pierre Laviolette 279 Brad St. Pierre
Handicap Series 795 Brad St. Pierre 776 Pierre Gratton 765 Sandra Pichler

Team Rosters
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Gutter Dusters  Lane 18  HDCP=410  Avg=510

Maxime Mallette 9892 72 137 200 499 140 96 151 387
Samuel Thompson 9848 72 136 226 490 156 140 139 435
Alexandre Labine 8673 69 125 193 433 122 149 109 380
Guillaume Bedard 6080 54 112 166 440 0
Michel Labine 8921 69 129 180 474 118 147 132 397

2 - Mixed Nuts  Lane 17  HDCP=365  Avg=555
Joel Casselman 8867 81 109 157 397 119 150 112 381
Karl Deamond 10162 75 135 205 475 110 179 141 430
Brad St. Pierre 12285 81 151 213 555 199 186 170 555
Jean-Luc Jerome 13500 84 160 220 577 186 144 161 491

3 - E-Jays  Lane 20  HDCP=261  Avg=659
Graham C. Ginsberg 15585 84 185 267 672 164 197 167 528
Karen Lacelle 5430 36 150 203 502 i150 i150 i150 450
Bob Bradford 13206 83 159 224 569 144 154 224 522
Pierre Gratton 6965 42 165 235 575 191 183 201 575

4 - The Crush  Lane 19  HDCP=328  Avg=592
David Wolinsky 10625 60 177 245 657 a167 a167 a167 501
Jose Salvador 9893 69 143 215 532 157 173 163 493
Mano Salvador 9138 60 152 214 549 113 183 173 469
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360

5 - Infiniti  Lane 22  HDCP=247  Avg=673
Dave Rapoport 11489 72 159 220 627 a149 a149 a149 447
Fritz F. Schmidt 13298 84 158 214 529 186 132 197 515
Pierre Laviolette 12622 75 168 228 600 168 163 219 550
Yanick Montpetit 13598 72 188 257 700 222 198 202 622

6 - Bowling Misfits  Lane 21  HDCP=381  Avg=539
Sandra Pichler 11188 81 138 224 508 181 126 179 486
Nelson Harvey 12635 81 155 200 545 196 146 196 538
Steve Rauch 7763 60 129 170 436 i129 i129 i129 387
Joe Badali 5404 46 117 159 401 a107 a107 a107 321

7 - Savage  Lane 24  HDCP=198  Avg=722
Adam Gaffney 10943 69 158 212 574 119 169 143 431
Alden Crossman 16138 81 199 259 697 203 189 191 583
Jordan M. Littman 14135 78 181 235 644 164 162 226 552
Wade Paterson 11596 63 184 255 613 176 170 176 522

8 - BYE  Lane 23  HDCP=0  Avg=0
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Average List of All Members of This League
z Men   Division 1: Bowlers

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

41 R Alden Crossman 199 31 16138 81 662 577 203 189 191 583 676
72 Yanick Montpetit 188 42 13598 72 577 501 222 198 202 622 748
37 L Graham C. Ginsberg 185 45 15585 84 597 509 164 197 167 528 663
90 Wade Paterson 184 46 11596 63 614 547 176 170 176 522 660
77 Jordan M. Littman 181 49 14135 78 607 525 164 162 226 552 699
40 R David Wolinsky 177 53 10625 60 589 525 a167 a167 a167 501 660
86 R Norman L. Schweitzer 173 57 11473 66 533 463 0 0
78 Pierre Laviolette 168 62 12622 75 560 481 168 163 219 550 739
91 Pierre Gratton 165 65 6965 42 505 459 191 183 201 575 776
48 R Jean-Luc Jerome 160 70 13500 84 507 419 186 144 161 491 701
31 R Dave Rapoport 159 71 11489 72 511 435 a149 a149 a149 447 660
21 R Bob Bradford 159 71 13206 83 554 467 144 154 224 522 738
33 R Adam Gaffney 158 72 10943 69 505 432 119 169 143 431 644
58 R Fritz F. Schmidt 158 72 13298 84 535 447 186 132 197 515 734
51 Nelson Harvey 155 75 12635 81 469 384 196 146 196 538 763

1 R Mano Salvador 152 78 9138 60 501 437 113 183 173 469 703
69 Brad St. Pierre 151 79 12285 81 483 398 199 186 170 555 795
89 R Jose Salvador 143 87 9893 69 475 402 157 173 163 493 757
81 Maxime Mallette 137 93 9892 72 458 382 140 96 151 387 666
80 Samuel Thompson 136 94 9848 72 427 351 156 140 139 435 717
75 Karl Deamond 135 95 10162 75 446 367 110 179 141 430 715
39 R Steve Rauch 129 101 7763 60 427 363 i129 i129 i129 387 690
76 Michel Labine 129 101 8921 69 439 366 118 147 132 397 700
79 Alexandre Labine 125 105 8673 69 399 326 122 149 109 380 695
70 Joe Sauret 123 107 738 6 378 368 0 0
67 Joe Badali 117 113 5404 46 378 328 a107 a107 a107 321 660
83 Guillaume Bedard 112 118 6080 54 361 303 0 0
68 Joel Casselman 109 121 8867 81 373 288 119 150 112 381 747

" Women   Division 1: Bowlers
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

55 R Rebecca M. Nagle bk163 67 1102 7 478 467 0 0
10 Karen Lacelle 150 80 5430 36 459 419 i150 i150 i150 450 690
45 Sandra Pichler 138 92 11188 81 488 403 181 126 179 486 765

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Rebecca M. Nagle 1102 7 bk163 67
Joe Sauret 738 6 123 107

Norman L. Schweitzer 11473 66 173 57
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